Sport

Athletics Excellence
Baseball
Basketball
Cheerleading
Crew

Field Hockey
Football

Golf

Ice Hockey
Lacrosse
Soccer
Softball
Swim Dive
Tennis
Track

Volleyball

Crusader Athletics Fund as of 04/30/24

% to Dollar Goal

59.6%

103.5%

58.5%

0%

68.2%

88.5%

52.1%

97.4%

82.2%

93.5%

73.6%

56.8%

87%

85.8%

190.4%

133.2%

Dollars to Goal

$201,796
$0
$128,797
$10,000
$95,330
$3,451
$382,890
$4,158
$57,848
$17,516
$36,955
$12,967
$12,981
$7,076
$0

$0

Page 1 of 1

% to Donor Goal

94.6%

94.9%

81.8%

0%

87.7%

73.3%

51.3%

69.1%

45.4%

85%

128%

89%

83.9%

68.3%

52.2%

107.8%

# of Donors to Goal

54

11

51

65

45

36

365

51

426

54

11

37

38

246



