Crusader Athletics Fund as of 04/30/24

Sport	% to Dollar Goal	Dollars to Goal	% to Donor Goal	# of Donors to Goal
Athletics Excellence	59.6%	\$201,796	94.6%	54
Baseball	103.5%	\$0	94.9%	11
Basketball	58.5%	\$128,797	81.8%	51
Cheerleading	0%	\$10,000	0%	65
Crew	68.2%	\$95,330	87.7%	45
Field Hockey	88.5%	\$3,451	73.3%	36
Football	52.1%	\$382,890	51.3%	365
Golf	97.4%	\$4,158	69.1%	51
Ice Hockey	82.2%	\$57,848	45.4%	426
Lacrosse	93.5%	\$17,516	85%	54
Soccer	73.6%	\$36,955	128%	0
Softball	56.8%	\$12,967	89%	11
Swim Dive	87%	\$12,981	83.9%	37
Tennis	85.8%	\$7,076	68.3%	38
Track	190.4%	\$0	52.2%	246
Volleyball	133.2%	\$0	107.8%	0